Колбонагреватели
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

• Digi-mantle control unit.
• Heating mantle and stirrer.
Description Capacity
ml
PU Order
No.
Manuf. Prod.
No.
Digi-mantle basic unit - 1 5643000 OMCA
Basic unit with heating
control
- 1 5643001 OMC
Module heating mantle for
basic unit with heating
control
250 1 5643002 OMC0250
Module heating mantle for
basic unit with heating
control
500 1 5643003 OMC0500
Module heating mantle for
basic unit with heating
control
1000 1 5643004 OMC1000
Digi-mantle kit 250 1 5643005 OMCA0250
Digi-mantle kit 500 1 5643006 OMCA0500
Digi-mantle kit 1000 1 5643007 OMCA1000
Spare heating element for
heating mantles 250 ml
- 1 5643008 OM0250
Spare heating element for